Group of Institutions GATEWAY TO KNOWLEDGE

Chanderprabhu Jain College of Higher Studies

&

School of Law

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Quality Institute

(Recognized by Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Affiliated to GGS Indraprastha University, Delhi & Approved by Bar Council of India)

No.:CPJCHS/2023/046 22-September-2023

NOTICE

(REGISTRATION IN CPJ CULTURAL CLUBS & COMMITTEES)

All the 1st Semester Students of BBA | BBA(CAM) | BCA | B.COM(H) | B.A.LL.B | BBA LL.B & LL.M. are, hereby, informed that the Registration for College Cultural Clubs & Committees is being opened for them, as per details, as under-

REGISTRATION STARTS : 22-September-2023

LAST DATE FOR REGISTRATION: 25-September-2023

All the students who wish to register for Cultural Clubs or Committees must register through the Google Form Link, as under, by 25-September-2023.

REGISTRATION LINK

https://bit.ly/Registration_CPJCulturalClubs

QR CODE



For your information, the Registration can be made for a maximum of 2 Cultural Clubs & 1 Committee and so open for the following Clubs and Committees

- 1. JHANKAAR- The Dance Club
- 2. **DHWANI** The Music Club
- 3. ABHIVYAKTI- The Fine Arts Club
- 4. MUKHAUTA- The Dramatics Club
- 5. ALANKRIT- The Fashion Club
- **6. PRATIBIMB** The Photography Club
- 7. **LEKHNI** The Literary Club
- 8. MOOT COURT COMMITTEE
- 9. LEGAL AID COMMITTEE

Only for

SoL Students

Upon receipt of your responses, the College shall intimate you the schedule for auditions and interviews for your selection as Members of respective Cultural Clubs & Committees.

Sd/-

Director General

Copy to: All Concerned

Campus: Plot No. OCF, Sector A-8, Narela, Delhi-110040 Ph: 91-11-27284333 / 34. Toll Free No.: 1800117677. Website: www.cpj.edu.in. E-mail: cpj.chs@gmail.com